HOTFEEDHOTFEED
Information on New Products from Cole Hersee Company
Cole Hersee Co.
20 Old Colony Avenue, Boston, MA USA 02127-2467 • (617) 268-2100 • Fax (617) 268-9490
See our interactive product catalog at www.colehersee.com
Heavy duty: 40A at 12V DC,
High power: 70A at 12V DC.
General purpose, automotive

0.331 [8.40]0.315 [8.00]
0.662 [16.81]
0.705 [17.91]
85
30
86
87a
87
FORM C TERMINALS
*Relays without seals are provided with a snap-in bracket, and can be used with or without the bracket.
**DIAGRAM: see ‘Schematics and Terminal Layouts’ below.
*No bracket is supplied with the sealed relays.
Relays without seals are supplied with a snap-in bracket,
and can be used with or without the bracket.
FORM AMPERAGE BRACKET VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR SEAL PART NUMBER **DIAGRAM**
A: SPST 40 01 Snap-in 12 N: none N: no seal RA-400112-NN 1
A: SPST 40 01 Snap-in 12 R: resistor N: no seal RA-400112-RN 2
A: SPST 40 01 Snap-in 12 D: diode N: no seal RA-400112-DN 2
A: SPST 20 01 Snap-in 24 N: none N: no seal RA-200124-NN 1
A: SPST 20 01 Snap-in 24 R: resistor N: no seal RA-200124-RN 2
A: SPST 20 01 Snap-in 24 D: diode N: no seal RA-200124-DN 2
A: SPST 40 00 None 12 D: diode S: sealed RA-400012-DS 2
A: SPST 20 00 None 24 D: diode S: sealed RA-200024-DS 2
C: SPDT 40 01 Snap-in 12 N: none N: no seal RC-400112-NN 3
C: SPDT 40 01 Snap-in 12 R: resistor N: no seal RC-400112-RN 4
C: SPDT 40 01 Snap-in 12 D: diode N: no seal RC-400112-DN 4
C: SPDT 20 01 Snap-in 24 N: none N: no seal RC-200124-NN 3
C: SPDT 20 01 Snap-in 24 R: resistor N: no seal RC-200124-RN 4
C: SPDT 20 01 Snap-in 24 D: diode N: no seal RC-200124-DN 4
C: SPDT 40 00 None 12 D: diode S: sealed RC-400012-DS 4
C: SPDT 20 00 None 24 D: diode S: sealed RC-200024-DS 4
A: SPST 70 01 Snap-in 12 N: none N: no seal RA-700112-NN 1
A: SPST 70 01 Snap-in 12 R: resistor N: no seal RA-700112-RN 2
A: SPST 70 01 Snap-in 12 D: diode N: no seal RA-700112-DN 2
C: SPDT 70 01 Snap-in 12 N: none N: no seal RC-700112-NN 3
C: SPDT 70 01 Snap-in 12 R: resistor N: no seal RC-700112-RN 4
C: SPDT 70 01 Snap-in 12 D: diode N: no seal RC-700112-DN 4
Stock Items
Other configurations are available by special order.
1 2
3 4